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Lifter
Kelcey Rivera
Kaitlyn Tifner
Cambrie Peoples
Natalee Manetta
lzzy Chavez
Sadie Baber
Brylie Hager
Malorie Bradshaw
Sonora Flowers
Catherine Youngblood
Anay Santibanez
Brinlee Lockett
Addie Rice

Allie Stoffels
Kylea Wallace
Raelyn Bennett
Emma Hess
Kourtney Whitfield
Kylie Kirby
Raynebow Robinson
Savannah Wade
Bailey Miller
Brookiyn Petty
Rylie LaMar
Zariyah Frankiin
Lexi Davis
Alondra Navarro
Sonia Ramirez
Haley McCasland
A'maryia Robertson
Taygan Box

Lexi Wall

Daisy Mora

Dawn Haddox
Ava Norman
Allison Hardwick
Caris Johnson
Dianne Flores
Joyce Perez

Mary Grace Broussard
Camren Mallory
Emiley DeLeon
Bailey Mezger
Yazmin Ibarra
Jaycee Bryson
Courtney Brumley
Callie Cannon

Lily Thames

Ellie Hicks

Molly Compton
Brittany Gill
Raelee Colbert
Meridith Kent
Addison Riley
Sophia Lino

Cara McDonough
Chioe Perez
Lillian Gililand
Jackie Gallegos
Jayda Bogar
Allison Tran

Reign Elwell
Angelica Martinez
Bailey Youngblood
Jayden Ballard
Sydney McFarlane
Emery Bostick
Carly Medina
Alexandra Mauriello
Brynlee Berend
Lily Mahan
Jordynn Petty
Averi Aviles
Reagan Stanley
Addison Christensen
Bella Cason
Emeri Norman
Anna Warren

AK Hennigan
Darla Castillo
Rylee Adams
Kennedi Byrd
Sarah Cox

Avery Reese
Brooke Gaston
Jaelyn Rodriguez
Jaydyn Bruggink
Tavyn Mayes
August Hillary
Reagan Kelley
Ryann Rodriguez
Charley Kelley
Hannah Fletcher
Chloe Walker
Chioie Christensen

Team
Awvord

Nocona

Avord

Avord

Slidell

Petrolia

Bellevue

Electra

Honey Grove
Newcastle

Olney

Awvord

Henrietta Midway
Muenster
Nocona
Newcastle
Muenster
Newcastle
Henrietta Midway
Electra

Nocona
Collinsville
Honey Grove
Henrietta Midway
Sherman Texoma Christian School
Chico

Santo

Alvord

Slidell

Electra

Santo

Archer City
Avord

Pioneer Technology and Arts Academy North Dallas

Garner
Collinsville
Nocona

Tom Bean
Alvord
Bellevue
Newcastle
Electra
Santo
Nocona
Muenster
Whitewright
Avord

Olney
Whitewright
Alvord
Bellevue
Santo

Aword
Newcastle
Garner
Henrietta Midway
Chico

Savoy
Trenton
Archer City
Whitewright
Whitewright
Awvord
Newcastle
Newcastle
Slidell
COLLINSVILLE
Trenton

Tom Bean
Muenster
Honey Grove
Olney
Trenton

Tom Bean
Awvord
Henrietta Midway
Garner
Muenster
Muenster
Olney

Chico
Electra
Slidell

Honey Grove
Gamer
Nocona
Slidell
Garner
Chico
Sherman Texoma Christian School
Strawn
Sherman Texoma Christian School
Honey Grove
Honey Grove
Avord

Qualifying Total
285
520
460
450
435
420
395
355
835
605
595
540
525
520
510
505
490
485
485
300
745
615
520
515
500
495
490
465
450
445
420
385
925
675
670
655
655
650
645
620
590
580
575
560
750
710
660
645
610
580
575
545
540
515
505
475
475
745
730
705
695
625
605
555
540
535
535
535
445
890
840
725
720
685
680
550
510
840
810
805
710
330
795
700
610
560
785
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Lifter
Kaitlynn Waits
Emoree Campbell
Sarah Chitwood
Rylin Brown

Molly Lam

Anna Weatherford
Carlie Mayfield
Nova Newkirk
Kyliee Simms
Kaylee Trojacek
April Ortega
Kharisma Johnson
Mia Oliveira
Samantha Fuhr
Chioe Miller

Eva Jordan

Chloe Richardson
Addison Collier
Seraphim Swearingen
Alessandra Gange
Daniela Arias

Zoie Nicely
Gracie McGehee
Keyera Whiteside
Raine Buckley
Hazel Stamatis
Kasidee Regouby
Skyler Layco

Nelli Ho

Savanna DeMoss
Keira Bracewell
Presley Masterson
Presley Tidwell
Amilya Verdugo
Mariana Canizalez
Balie Patrick
Bethany Hardy
Juli Bush
Destinee Green
Lauren Pemberton
Cambree Fromme
Cara Tunnell
Alexie Soto
Allison Ode
Jessalyn Edwards
Abigail Grady
Allie Green

Sadie Hartman
Kynna Workman
Annastasia McAdams
Karley Ammons
Evelynn Pierce
Sadie Stanley
Cassie Beauchamp
Kaydin Gregory
Chasity Dunn
Maddy Logan
Emma Brinlee
Taylor Fischer
Makinzy Tischler
Miriam Nieto

Ava Reid

Alex Chisum
Emma Jones
Allison McDonald
Londyn Slaughter
Kenzie William
Kaidence Glenn
Sadie Longley
Sadie Christman
Micaela Garza
Amy ONeill
Braylee Gallier
Allison Garcia
Addison McCarty
Libby Longley
Kylie Layman
Esmeraldo Carrillo
Larissa Garnica
Avianna Perez
Kaytlynn Proffitt
Henlie Crites
Karime Colunga
Paisley Terrell
Rhyann Easton
Miranda Whiting
Temperance Pereira
Calleigh Ortega
Josey Blevins
Kaylee Powers
Mayrin Sotelo
Arianna Vasquez
Maria Puga-Avila
Layla Khammash
Texie Forkner
Faridy Gonzalez
Aliyah Lewis

Mya Garcia

Cera Sanchez
Marley Espinal
Araceli Garza
Emma Waldrip
Marrissa Juarez

Team
Millsap

Bells

HENRIETTA

BELLS

Millsap

BELLS

Henrietta

Bells

Howe

Wichita Falls City View
Valley View

Wichita Falls City View
Callisburg

Howe

Bells

Bells

Callisburg

Callisburg

Wichita Falls City View
Wichita Falls City View
Wichita Falls City View
Henrietta

Bells

Wichita Falls City View
Blue Ridge

Milsap

Wichita Falls City View
Callisburg

Wichita Falls City View
Callisburg

Wichita Falls City View
Milsap

Bells

Sadler S & S Consolidated
Howe

Bells

Millsap

Leonard

Wichita Falls City View
Leonard

Leonard

Milsap

Leonard

Milsap

BELLS

Leonard

Callisburg

Milsap

Callisburg

Callisburg

Wichita Falls City View
Wichita Falls City View
Howe

Sadler S & S Consolidated
Callisburg

Millsap

Henrietta

BELLS

Sadler S & S Consolidated
Callisburg

Leonard

Henrietta

Callisburg

Henrietta

Callisburg

Bells

Sadler S & S Consolidated
Millsap

Henrietta

Leonard

Leonard

Millsap

Bells

Leonard

Wichita Falls City View
Henrietta

Millsap

Wichita Falls City View
Blue Ridge

Callisburg

Millsap

Bells

Bells

Valley View

Wichita Falls City View
Bells

Wichita Falls City View
Valley View

Valley View

Bells

Blue Ridge

Blue Ridge

Valley View

Sadler S & S Consolidated
Bells

Howe

Callisburg

Henrietta

Bells

Wichita Falls City View
Leonard

Bells

Wichita Falls City View

Qualifying Total
440
440
380
360
245
520
470
450
440
350
330
730
690
615
600
590
580
550
550
515
490
490
455
715
675
675
655
650
630
630
620
585
570
520
490
910
780
755
670
625
620
580
565
850
830
800
800
690
690
680
660
645
645
615
600
840
795
785
755
750
745
740
725
710
665
600
560
875
780
740
735
730
725
710
705
700
695
685
645
645
795
770
735
710
705
695
650
625
610
585
520
505
780
745
700
600
1085
795
780
760
715
950
815
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Lifter
Estela Echerd
Leila Ruiz

Valeria Sagaribay
Brooke Vann
Isabelle Biddison
Jubilee Zentgraf
Alex Harbin
Aubrey Hartz
Starr Shannon
Sophia Salas
Haley Henry

Abby Smith
Scarlett Casanada
Lindsay McDaniel
Madi Ponce
Kaitlyn Lane
Kamden Tidwell
Karli Sluder
Graciela Arevalo
Ashiyn Owen
Kylie Watt

Kylie Smith
Brooke Scott
Camiyl Ferrer
Stephanie Salas
Braelynn Clark
Collom Perkins
Elizabeth Goleman
Trently Brewer
Carly Reynolds
Alexandra Ralls
Kate Roberson
Lexi McLemore
Olivia Dunkelberger
Bella Garcia
Haylee Tarver
Haydince Cervantes
Gracie Adams
Caitlin Ensor
Sofia Lopez
Lizandra Rubio
Elsy Pineda
Preslie Malcuit
Lacey Henke
Gloria Guzman
LaNey Powell
Anabelle Lemons
Alaina Lemons
Scarlett McCoy
Desire Mosquda
Colbie Schreiber
Alleson Aguirre
Lindsey Grimes
TACORA THOMAS
Kaisan Thompson
Chioe Hall

Cabel Perkins
Riley Towell

Laya Hamilton
Carley Wilhoit
Bianca Gotschall
KAYLEE GONZALEZ
Maddison Shockley
Havyn Hinton
Jasmin Howard
Zaniyah Romans
Eden Bethel

Joni Jackson
Mykah Salgado
Kayleigh Gilmore
Kyra Canada
Xochitl Candelario
Macy Dickerson
Sarah Naugle
Kambree Reichert
Kimma Winters
Lydia Sowell
Maria Duran
Maddie Alonzo
Kaiden Jones
Kolbi Wright
Mckenzie Culp
Alondra Medina
Rilee Nichols
Shiann Shoemate
Rihana Fuller
Trinitey Sousa
Karleigh Evans
Kayden Poe
Kennedy Day
Raegan Robinson
Kyleigh Denney
Raychel Naugle
Bentley Moore
Chioe Tole
Jeileigh Schaffer
Dustie Lowrey
Brianna Mares
Rylee Fuller
Briana Rojas
Ashley Hernandez
Evelyn Capistran
Angelica Mendoza

Team
Boyd

Dallas Life Oak Cliff
Ponder
Paradise
Breckenridge
lowa Park
Ponder

Boyd

lowa Park
Whitesboro
Bowie

lowa Park
Pottsboro
Boyd

Ponder

lowa Park
Breckenridge
Whitesboro
Dallas A+
Breckenridge
Ponder
Ponder
Pottsboro
Whitesboro
Boyd

Dallas Life Oak Cliff
Breckenridge
Ponder
Bowie

lowa Park
Boyd
Peaster

lowa Park
Boyd

lowa Park
lowa Park
lowa Park
Ponder
Ponder
Breckenridge
Breckenridge
Whitesboro
Breckenridge
Boyd

Dallas A+
Whitesboro
PEASTER
Peaster

lowa Park
Dallas Life Oak Cliff
Ponder
Bowie

Boyd

Dallas Life Oak Cliff
Breckenridge
Ponder
Breckenridge
Ponder
Dallas Life Oak Cliff
Peaster
Breckenridge
Dallas Life Oak Cliff
Breckenridge
lowa Park
Dallas Life Oak Cliff
Dallas Life Oak Cliff
Boyd
Breckenridge
Dallas A+
Ponder
Breckenridge
Dallas A+
Pottsboro
Boyd

lowa Park
Boyd

lowa Park
Breckenridge
Pottsboro
lowa Park
Boyd
Pottsboro
Dallas A+
Dallas A+
Ponder
Breckenridge
lowa Park
Boyd
Peaster
Ponder
Breckenridge
Boyd

Boyd

Ponder

lowa Park
Bowie
Breckenridge
Dallas A+
Breckenridge
Dallas A+
Dallas Life Oak Cliff
Dallas A+
Dallas A+

Qualifying Total
440
385
300
200
605

610

510



